Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
WARNING: Tersen reserves the right to modify specifications without
notice. Any dimensions on this spec sheet is to be assumed as a reference
dimension used for informational purposes only.
TPSSSAHP page 1 of 2
Rev. 07/09
Square Straight Stepped
Aluminum Poles with HP Base

TPSSSAHP  57J 17.6 13.0 9.7 7.2
Finish
Ordering Guide
20	 22
20 feet	 22 feet
Height
Shaft Type
Mounting
Method
46J  4" & 6" square - .25" thk 57J  5" & 6.75" square - .25" thk
CAP   Cast Aluminum Pole Top Cap
Series
Square Stepped
Finish
Options
Tersen Poles - Square Stepped Aluminum - HP Base
Pole Shaft
4"-6" or 5"-6.75" sq.
Stepped Extruded
Aluminum
Conduit Opening
5.5" (46J)
6.25" (57J)
BOLT CIRCLE
12.5" (46J)
13.5" (57J)
NUT COVERS
Tamper Resistant Disks
HANDHOLE
2.5" x 4"
Opening with Cover
POLE CAP
Cast Aluminum
with (4) set screws
(optional)
ANCHOR BOLTS
1" dia. Hot-dip Galvanized L-type, 55k psi,
(4 per pole)
BASE HEIGHT
2.75" (46J)
3.63" (57J)
BASE SIZE
12.75" sq. (46J)
13.5" sq. (57J)